 Functional Knee Bracing
Breg Fusion
Breg Fusion Women’s
KINETIC HEALTH SERVICES
With its revolutionary design, FUSION provides optimal ACL, PCL and collateral ligament protection.  Its sleek, lightweight, premium
aluminum frame is extremely low-profile, and features BREG's proven proprietary ProForm technology, enabling a precise, contoured fit
that keeps the brace solidly in place to defend the knee in virtually every situation. That means no migration and no compromises in
protection. Its balanced design addresses anterior drawer, hyperextension, and varus/valgus loads, giving every wearer the freedom to

24.25"-27" 18.5"-20" 17"-18.5" XL PK114109 PK114209 PK119109 PK119209
27"-29.5" 20"-21.375" 18.5"-20" XXL PK114111 PK114211 PK119111 PK119211
Size and Order Information.
Bledsoe AXIOM “D” Off-the-Shelf Functional Knee Brace
The NEW Dynamic, Muscle-Powered AXIOM-D OTS places increasing posterior force against the tibia as the knee moves into
extension. This unique force prevents subluxation and supports natural quadricep and hamstring activity. It reduces the symptoms of ACL
deficiency... Security is restored.
                                                  Product Features and Benefits
Improved Protection...Off-the-Shelf: Tough new alloy composite shell will not deform from impact. Will not crack like carbon fiber. Weighs
less too. Anti-migration design uses pivoting posterior calf strap plus a gastroc gripper pad to "lock" onto calf muscles. No-catch hinge
design prevents the hinge from snagging objects or digging into the ground during aggressive sports play. The unique Ratchet Release
closure (pat. pend.) extends strap life. Hinges can be disassembled for easy cleaning and maintenance. All parts can be replaced by the
patient using the tools provided. New soft, velour-like padding for comfortable continuous wear. Available with optional Hi-Activity shell
pads for sport play.
Thigh Circumference Calf CircumferenceCalf Circumference Size Men's BraceMen's Brace Women's BraceWomen's Brace
Men & Women Men Women
Size
Left Right Left Right
13.5"-16" 12.5"-14" 11"-12.5" XS PK118101 PK118201 PK113101 PK113201
16"-18.75" 14"-15.5" 12.5"-14" S PK118103 PK118203 PK113103 PK113203
18.75"-21.5" 15.5"-17" 14"-15.5" M PK118105 PK118205 PK113105 PK113205
21.5"-24.25" 17"-18.5" 15.5"-17" L PK118107 PK118207 PK113107 PK113207
24.25"-27" 18.5"-20" 17"-18.5" XL PK118109 PK118209 PK113109 PK113209
27"-29.5" 20"-21.375" 18.5"-20" XXL PK118111 PK118211 PK113111 PK113211
Size and Order Information
Customer Service: customerservice@kinetichealthservices.com
Functional Knee Brace
Bledsoe 20-50 Patellofemoral Brace
KINETIC HEALTH SERVICES
          The Bledsoe 20.50 is the first patellofemoral brace to function in flexion, which is where the pain happens. The Bledsoe 20.50 is also
available in a custom version.
                                                                  Product Features and Benefits
Functions dynamically - begins to tighten immediately in flexion, with the strongest force between 30 and 40 degrees. The 20.50 relaxes
tension past 90 degrees through extension. Convenient short length, 12 inches (30.5 cm). Innovative pneumatic Patello-Force strap
allows natural patella movement, including tilt and rotation.Correct high Q-Angle lateral pull. New Magnesium alloy -- 30% lighter than
aluminum Magnesium frame adds MCL and LCL support. Adjustable Crescent Finger Pad grips the patella to control Medial Tilt, Patellar
Baja and other forces. Circumferential straps provide firm correction, keeping the patella in the groove. Cooler than neoprene. Rigid
shell performance counters the force of the quads and resists rotation.Improves patellofemoral tracking. Controls patellar subluxation
and dislocation.
Thigh Circumference Calf Circumference Size Left Right
13.5"-16"
(34.3-40.6 cm)
12.5"-14"
(31.7-35.6 cm)
XS PF010101 PF010201
16"-18.75"
(40.6-47.6 cm)
14"-15.5"
(35.6-39.4 cm)
S PF010103 PF010203
18.75"-21.5"
(47.6-54.6 cm)
15.5"-17"
(39.4-43.2 cm)
M PF010105 PF010205
21.5"-24.25"
(54.6-61.6 cm)
17"-18.5"
(43.2-47 cm)
L PF010107 PF010207
24.25"-27"
(61.6-68.6 cm)
18.5"-20"
(47-50.8 cm)
XL PF010109 PF010209
27"-29.5"
(68.6-74.9 cm)
20"-21.375"
(50.8-54.3 cm)
XXL PF010111 PF010211
Size and Order Information.
Bledsoe Crossover
Thigh
Circumf.
Brace
Size
Version Crossover in Spacer MeshCrossover in Spacer MeshCrossover in Spacer MeshCrossover in Spacer MeshThigh
Circumf.
Brace
Size
Version
Pull-Up
w/o Buttress
Pull-Up w/
Buttress
Front Closure w/
o Buttress
Front Closure w/
Buttress
15"-17.5"
(38.1-44.5 cm)
XS Standard RK061001 RK062001 RK060001 N/A15"-17.5"
(38.1-44.5 cm)
XS
Short RK064001 RK065001 RK063001 N/A
17.5"-20"
(44.5-50.8 cm)
S Standard RK061003 RK062003 RK060003 N/A17.5"-20"
(44.5-50.8 cm)
S
Short RK064003 RK065003 RK063003 N/A
20"-22.5"
(50.8-57.2 cm)
M Standard RK061005 RK062005 RK060005 N/A20"-22.5"
(50.8-57.2 cm)
M
Short RK064005 RK065005 RK063005 N/A
22.5"-25"
(57.2-63.5 cm)
L Standard RK061007 RK062007 RK060007 N/A22.5"-25"
(57.2-63.5 cm)
L
Short RK064007 RK065007 RK063007 N/A
25"-27.5"
(63.5-69.9 cm)
XL Standard RK061009 RK062009 RK060009 N/A25"-27.5"
(63.5-69.9 cm)
XL
Short RK064009 RK065009 RK063009 N/A
27.5"-29"
(69.9-73.7 cm)
2XL Standard RK061011 RK062011 RK060011 N/A27.5"-29"
(69.9-73.7 cm)
2XL
Short RK064011 RK065011 RK063011 N/A
The Bledsoe Crossover knee brace is designed for very mild meniscal and/or collateral injuries. Patients with minor knee ligament strains
and stretches or meniscal damage can benefit from added support to prevent more serious injury. Bledsoe offers several versions of the
Crossover to provide the right kind of support for these very mild instabilities. Cool, breathable Spacer Mesh provides support, compression
and warmth to the knee. Easily adjustable hinges for ideal anatomical placement. Available in Short and Standard lengths. Also available in